Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/061

Unidade Aracaju

Lingua Brasileira De Sinais (libras) - Basico - Presencial (noite)

10/02/2025

Cédigo
6784f29d81eb4
6784f2be89b99
6784f2e1504¢5
6784f2e98492b
6784f32a9d07c¢

6784f34f9e0f7

67843584692
6784f37f1a247
6784f386df2de
6784f3a27116b
6784f3a8713af
6784f3b7dfc81

6784f3c62b60c
6784f3c84b710
6784f3f54e43b
6784f4026b8a9
6784f4081efe2
6784f41d3ff78

6784f4210d862
6784f46051483
6784f4870ce01

6784f4a3ed8b5
6784f4e51cabb
6784f4fcd9a07
6784f54e162ee
6784f5a566fc5
6784f5c4a0705
6784f5ceb1d70

Senac

Nome
NADYA XAVIER DOS SANTOS

Livia de Souza Luiz

Maria Fernanda apereira da silva
Maria Marta de Souza Domingos
LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DOS SANTOS
Evellyn Vitéria

Fabiana Cristina Santos

JOAO

JANDSON GOMES

Emylli santos

Jhenifer

Layanne Santana Meira Feitosa
Arthur

Flavio Lima Souza

Jose Arthur Ribeiro Ferreira
Igor Gabriel

Shirley da Silva Santos

Silmaria

Fabiana

MARIA Helena Ramalho
ROSEMEIRE SILVA

Clara

Paloma de Jesus Santos
Gilmara Sena Santos

Cassiano silva

Ananda Batista

Kayllane Silva Nunes

Frangoise

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
6784f6342¢819
6784f64ba841c
6784f66b7a597
6784f69238e1b
6784f6a203c45
6784f6b199edf
6784f6eedf41b
6784f76aa7a68
6784f7bd5a376
6784f7c398752
6784f8af228bd
6784f8e89c9d9
678492697 c44
6784f93ec2b12
6784f957218d3
6784f96aa1e20

6784f9ef53c6f
6784fa2871c55
6784fa3faaa9b
6784fba7a0a21
6784fd12e2b5b
6784fd18beel1

6784ffd6a7658

6784fff302fd2
6785004ae70c6
67850108c9b02
6785011¢9047a
678501a304b00
6785027576da5
678503aa3d959
6785045e70e45
678504a86306e
678504e4e7e49
678504e942bfa
678505f472a54
678506a1e44f2
678507c3017c3
67850a0a03c13
67850a7ec0798
67850bc35b4d6
678501028602
67850c668d320

Nome
Izabely Sabrine Santos da Silva

Josefa Maria Silva de Araujo

Selma Ramos

Rafaela de Souza Santana

Mateus Silva

Jobson

BEATRIZ ROCHA SANTOS

MARIA JOSE CAMILO DE SOUZA SANTOS
Mayara

Valesca Dantas de Matos Magalhaes
Grazielle dos Santos Lima
GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO

Rafael Santos Frois

Edcléia de Santana de Araujo

Josi teles

Flavia

ANGELICA DE JESUS SANTOS

Mimi ferreira

Lidiana dos Reis Ferreira

Karenia

Maria Cicera dos Santos Oliveira
Marilia dos Santos Cerqueira
Deborah Vieira

Camilly vitéria scher traves Oliveira
LUCIA HELENA ALMEIDA DE LIMA
LUCIENE ALMEIDA DE LIMA

Vitdéria

LAYLA GABRIELLE DAMASCENO DE SANTANA

Thalita Rebeca dos Santos Meneses Reis
Jacqueline

Edilma

DEBORA MENESES SANTOS
Islley

Gislania Ribeiro Dos Santos
Guilherme

Isadora Samara Ramos Silva
Samuel Nunes Martins

Drica

Edilma Hora Dos Santos

Rilza

Luisa Meirelly de Moura Correia

Andreza

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
67850c8e17294
67850d2aaf93f
67850d78d89a3
678503138203
67850fc3655ff
678515433e820
678517051a103
678518c8bec80
678519fce3422
67851b70cad09
67851de7d9ba7
67851fabcaa3d
678520054716f
678525f92a560
6785268a87b31
678526a7d4de5
67852741479¢6
6785290934532
6785296e01b62
678529745a71e
67852b6c3cbb0
67852ccfabdéb
67852cec22ae9
67852ea879c91
67853034badf1
678530bb861e7
678531a7e9f71
678533e33ef3b
678534791a0b1
67853512ef8ec
67853675cd1f7
678536e605e20
678537029498f
678538eab8f8c
67853a0687ce7
67853c5d40b33
67853c69aea4
67853ce5930f7
678540be90164
678542e277105
67854334b52ea
678544834c452

Nome
Maria Nara Santos Silva

Grazielle

Gessica Souza dos Santos Menezes

Maria Angelica santos

Yuri Souza de Jesus

Jaquerlaine Rodrigues dos santos
Ana Lucia de Menezes Souza
Elaine Batista Macedo Silva
SHISLANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNA ALVES SANTANA
Lucas dos Santos Silva

Ihanca Oliveira

Natdlia Mariane Santos possera
Sénia Maria Souza da Silva Viana
beatriz

ANA PACHECO

Joyce Pereira Araujo

REGINA DE JESUS SILVA
JAQUELINE SILVA SANTOS

lully

Silvana Cardoso

ANA CAROLINA

Sabrynna Melo Santos

Janete neres dos Santos

Nara Rose Barreto Cardoso

Ivanessa ferreira Santiago

Emanuelle Suzanny Santos Andrade

Sabrina

Andrezza Soraya Evangelista Santos

Jéssica Lima de Freitas

Iris Alicia da Silva Alves

Laine

Médnica Silva De Matos

Elieny Vitéria Santos Oliveira
Sofia Bozzon Sprenger

Daiane Silva Santos

Adalgisa Menezes de Jesus Alves
Edmilson Belarmino de oliveira
Cynthia de Jesus Alves

Cinthya Mylena dos Santos
Sarah Melo

Grazyela

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cédigo
6785454def45d
678545ba83dba
678545d301768
6785460a271aa
678546ca50f72
678547a99bf5f
678549c0c93d7
67854a9707ca6
67854ac6703b2
67854c0f368a5
67854ca66dc04
67854e3a6c741
67854e43699b4
678551bd29013
678555fd71298
678559b5e4726
67855bb090e1e
67855bd8d51fd
67856698be160
678567ed78897
67856b2bc5960
67857d2225d8a
6785887a35b51
67858a8477a69
67858c6fb3d6e
67858e661a0b9
6785990a74f07
67859911ee830
67859915a451f
6785a13ab2456
6785a68b5b045
6785a9a98ca73
6785af0c39af5
6785af27ce173
6785af301a72b
6785af386f85e
6785af9188536
6785b23620c36
6785b2fcc4d01
6785bb2c9af78
6785bd231c87f
6785c1d134181

Nome
Bianca

Elaine

Cristiane Silva da Cruz Franga
ely

Carla Heitor Rocha

William Menezes de Santana
MARCELA EUGENIA SANTOS
Ménika

Adinete dos santos canuto
Lara Raquel da Silva Goncalves
Claudia e

Valdir

Rayane Santos Vicente

Brena Santos Pereira da Silva
Cleverton Da Silva dias
Elisabel Brito de jesus

Karen Coutinho Errichelli Alves
Hillary marcela melo modesto
Ana Katia

Mario jose lima faustino
Keyla

Mainara Lemos

Elenilton Ramos de Oliveira
Jaqueane de Jesus Santos
Roberta Santos

Ana Caroline Reis Dos Santos
Angélica dos Santos

Cesar

jucimara Oliveira

Cida

Viviane Franca Campos

Ana luiza

Gilvania

Katy Evelin Souza da Cruz

GERIVALDO MAURICIO DOS SANTOS

Adla Regina Silva

Jessica

Hegislainy

Deise sales

Lizete Albuquerque Hora Dantas

Elton da Silva Lima

ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS REZENDE

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cédigo
6785c3db6e679
6785d20e61e66
6785d4237e51f
6785de28eec61
6785dfd08e62c
67860add7889%e
67864d00edf88
67864e1020561
678659086ec4d
67865a5682ea7
67865e573d38d
67865fe8b8ecO
6786652469e86
6786653a7cf4f
6786680921¢33
6786711ab2b4b
678671c68a2ff
678673eb9a986
678678f4a189b
678680f80a5ad
6786893b20981
67868a62c2f14
67868e3d10326
6786908e226df
6786a1bd569b2
6786a3f1bbd2c
6786a410a9c9b
6786a46d1b33b
6786a8b0de7e3
6786b46a0412f
6786bec583abc
6786c6a95674a
6786ca3b98728
6786cef35baof
6786d674c589c
6786d8d8a5db9
6786da8031045
6786dfb9ce157
6786e1a714b08
6786e2dc20e2b
6786ea870111a
6786f05aa8a2b

Nome
Aida campos dos Santos

Paula Gardénia

Patricia Siqueira Souza

Malu

José Heitor Cardoso da Silva
Maria Valderez Santos
VALDENISIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
Alberta Muniz Chagas

Ana Morais

Larissa

Rosimeire Santos Cardozo Braz
EDILANE

Maria

Jacqueline

Angelica Rodrigues Freitas
Jacira
EDNEIDE DOS SANTOS LIRA
Bruna Fonseca Santos

Jak

Evelyn Helen Santos

Denia Camila Silva lima
Edivalda

Vitdria Flavia Ferreira

Izabel

Geane Santos

Bruna Kaian Santos Sa

Gabriel Porciuncula

sara

Kaylanne

JOSE NERIS DOS SANTOS NETO
CLAUDIA BARRETO

Soninha

Adriana de Almeida Andrade
Larissa Nogueira Lima
ADRIANA PEREIRA SOUZA
Iriam Valéria

Marcielle

Cosme

Alecia de Andrade Trindade
Thialla Mendes

Edvania Nascimento de Barros

Mirian de Oliveira Alves

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°

Cédigo
678685322880
67870393175e0
67870556f175c
678705582b493
6787192fb0513
67871ad15808e
67871c4f268cb
678724573a8c2
67876a2d24449
6787870a59c24
678787a7e44f9
67878e36463e0
6787b215f2f91
6787b69010996
6787b857eb1e8
6787c186c00bd
6787cb86095¢5
6787d0a671ab2
6787d17946917
6787e3fdealea
6787e8f310998
678722261 ef1
67880a518dc1a
67880f481db52
678814fcc6816
678824b104828
67882c7ba5fd8
678844074bb7a
678846fb3fed5
67885639cf8b2
678856dadeOe2
678858d71613a
678869b3072ca
6788868e2ef0a
6788d10c31e42
6788e4390f518
6788e57dec98d
6788ee6df0f8e
6788f483¢38f3
6788fdae9387e
678909a4e0d05
67890ea1aad3f

Nome
Vanuza ferreira da Silva

Neide

Mariana

Raquel Santos Madeiro

Flavia Batista dos Santos
VANDERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
Emilly Sibele dos Santos Soares
Millena Eduarda Santos Gomes
Rafaely

THIAGO LUIZ SILVA CAMPOS

ANNE KAROLLINE AMOR DIVINO NASCIMENTO

Erica

LAISSA NUNES DE LIMA SANTOS
Merily Vasco de Carvalho
BEATRIZ SOUZA OLIVEIRA
Solange

ALINE SANTOS SILVA
Tanielle

Mary

Rosilene Lemos
FERNANDA SILVA NASCIMENTO
julia stephanie santos silva
Emanuel Henrique

mara rubia dos santos
Nathalia dos Santos Canuto
Makcileny

Jéssica

Alicia

Krislayne Menezes Andrade
CRIS

ANA CARLA SOUZA AZEVEDO
Marcos santos

laisa

Isabela Rodrigues

Jodo Marcos Silva Sampaio
Edna Guimaraes Macedo
Rafaela dos Santos Pinto
YASMIM SANTOS TAVARES
Claudia Silva Campos

Erica

NAO POSSUI

Edvaldo Teles Macedo Neto

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
239°

240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°

Cédigo
6789155bed4e0
6789172093215
67891a56¢13bb
67891be8064fb
678911344562f
678934dc78d8f
67897ea9b908c
67898cd5e488d
678993593b1de
6789ac6fc05df
6789b59f984c2
6789b977c9226
6789bd3bc6dcd

Sonale silva

DAYVSON DE ALMEIDA COSTA

Katerine santos
Silbely
NIVEA

Simone

Emily Rafaela Santiago Brito dos Santos

Hanna Santos
Gil

Cristina

Marleide Alves Lima

Mariana Torres

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



